Quickseal cable grommets

Metric rating
- Black RAL 9005

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:
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Protection class
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14.582.99
121810918
7611614200743
EPDM

-40°C / +110°C
IP 67

Halogen-free, all-round IP 67 protection
thanks to the “pushout-membrane”, resistant
to chemicals and weatherproof

Suitable for holes in materials of 1 -4 mm
(M16 - M50), or M12 from 0.5 - 2 mm

50.5 mm
27.0 mm
35.0 mm
1-4 mm
25.0 mm
60.5 mm
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